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Air Handling Sound Levels
Test Conditions:  JIS 8616. 1 m ducting with 25 mm insulation.
Sound Pressure Levels are at 1 m from source.

Dimensions (mm)
Not to Scale

SOUND POWER LEVELS  dB

OCTAVE BAND FREQ.  Hz

500 1 k 2 k 4 k250125FAN
SPEED

SPL

dB(A)

Cooling Capacity (kW)
Entering Air Temperature  23 °C D.B., 17°C W.B.

5 6 7 8 9
ENTERING WATER TEMPERATURE  °C

COIL Total Sens. Total Sens. Total Sens. Total Sens. Total Sens.

3.6 3.4 3.3 3.3 3.1 3.1 2.9 2.9 2.7 2.7

4.2 3.6 3.9 3.5 3.7 3.4 3.3 3.2 3.1 3.1

4.8 3.8 4.6 3.7 4.1 3.5 3.7 3.4 3.4 3.3

11.2 9.0 10.3 8.7 9.5 8.4 8.8 8.0 7.8 7.7

13.3 9.9 12.3 9.5 11.3 9.1 10.4 8.7 9.3 8.3

14.8 10.5 13.8 10.1 12.6 9.6 11.5 9.2 10.3 8.7

PRESSURE
DROP
(kPa)

WATER
FLOW

(l/s)

Total = Total Capacity (kW);  Sens. = Sensible Capacity (kW)
Note :  Cooling capacities are based on the nominal airflow.
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Nominal Airflow:  750 l/sIMD 170

4 ROWS

Heating Capacity (kW)
Entering Air Temperature  21 °C

ENTERING WATER TEMPERATURE  °C

COIL 40 45 50 55 60 65 70 75 80

4.2 5.4 6.5 7.6 8.7 9.8 10.9 12.1 13.2

5.1 6.4 7.7 9.0 10.3 11.6 13.0 14.3 15.6

5.4 6.9 8.3 9.7 11.2 12.6 14.0 15.5 16.9

PRESSURE
DROP
(kPa)

WATER
FLOW

(l/s)

Note :  Heating capacities are total - based on the nominal airflow.  Electric Heating option : 6 kW

1 ROW
0.09

0.14

0.18

9.3

22.2

31.4

Note :
1.  Air flows given are for a unit with no filter installed.
2.  In a free blow application, beware of exceeding

indoor fan motor's full load amp limit.

SWL

dB(A)

LOW 48 58 54 58 58 51 46 45

MED 55 65 60 65 63 60 54 53

HIGH 57 67 62 68 65 63 56 55

Note :  Allow 500 mm
minimum clearance
to each access panel

300 400 500 600 700
0

100

200

300

AIR VOLUME (l/s)

A
V

A
IL

A
B

LE
 E

X
T

E
R

N
A

L 
P

R
E

S
S

U
R

E
 (

P
a)

IN
P

U
T

 (w
atts)

800

600

400

700

500

2.5 m/s  Face Velocity

HIGH

MED

LOW
400

HIGH
MED

LOW

300

2.4A 4.1A3.7A

800

0.8A

1.9A

2.3A

900

ELECTRICAL
ACCESS PANEL

910

1095
OVERALL

85

360 OA

975
HANGING CENTRES

225 285

60

15

DRAIN 19 OD

120

15

630 OA

MOUNTING
SLOTS 20 x 9

530
HANGING
CENTRES

595
OPTIONAL

SPRING MTG
CENTRES

ELECTRICAL
CONDUIT HOLES

60ACCESS
PANEL

1015
SPRING MTG CTRS

400340

WATER
CONNECTIONS:
25 BSP MALE
(HEATING
 15 BSP MALE)

FAN ACCESS VIA
REMOVEABLE BASE

 & DRAIN TRAY,
OR VIA TOP PANEL

60

OPTIONAL
FILTER BOX WITH
FILTER ACCESS
EACH SIDE

135


